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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Panel-mount frame, Range of articles: BBC, design: Panel-mount frame, housing material: PA-

GF, color: black

1155603

12 pc

12 pc

AB04

ABLDAC
4063151156992
35.61g

22.22¢g
85389099

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Type

Number of slots

Data management status

Article revision

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Color

Color of the housing part

Material

Flammability rating according to UL 94

Housing material

Cable/line

Halogen-free
Mechanical properties

Mechanical data

Insertion/withdrawal cycles
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)

Connectors for energy storage
BBC
Panel-mount frame

1

04

68 mm
50.5 mm

41 mm

black
black
Polyamide
VO

PA-GF

yes

-10°C..50°C
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440390
27440390
27440390

EC004746

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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